
9

Route 3 - Southshore Area
Outbound Bus Stop Location	 Time
Transfer Center	 0:00
7th E. of Columbia (Freedom Village)	 0:01
8th W. of Maple	 0:03
9th & Van Raalte	 0:03
16th W. of Van Raalte (Vanderbilt School)	 0:05
Homestead S. of 16th (Heinz)	 0:07
Homestead S. of 21st	 0:08
Van Raalte & 27th (Holland HS)	 0:11
29th E. of Van Raalte (Jefferson School - 1 Block)	 0:12
29th W. of Michigan (Skip’s Pharmacy)	 0:13
S. Washington & 35th (Medical Offices)	 0:15
40th W. of S. Washington (Harbor Village)	 0:17
40th E. of Ottawa	 0:18
Ottawa N. of 40th (Holland Christian HS)	 0:19
Ottawa S. of 32nd (S. Shore Christian MS)	 0:20
30th W. of Ottawa (Holland Apartments)	 0:22
Plasman N. of 32nd	 0:23

Inbound Bus Stop Location	 Time
32nd W. of Goldenrod (Spring Brook Apts)	 0:26
Myrtle S. of South Shore (Central Park Market)	 0:29
Lugers S. of South Shore	 0:30
26th & Azalea	 0:31

R
oute 3 - Southshore A

rea
Lake Macatawa

La
ke

 M
ich

ig
an

66
TH

64
TH

18
6T

H

LA
KE

SH
O

RE
 D

R
LA

KE
SH

O
RE

 D
R

TUNNEL
PARK

HOLLAND
STATE PARK

Shopping
Plaza

Spectrum
Health

Holland Hosp.
Urgent Care

Greenbriar 
Apts.

ROYAL PARK

E. LINCOLN 
LAWRENCE 

PI
N

E 

CH
U

RC
H

E. CENTRAL

The 
Shops at
Westshore

Zeeland 
Spectrum 
Hospital

146TH

INDUSTRIAL

REGENT

146TH

Ce
nt

en
ni

al Ca
se

 K
ar

st
en

Hotels

Vanderbilt
School

H
O

M
ES

TE
A

D

:24

:19

:14

:05
:41

:10
:36

:22

:37

:07 :05

:42

:29
:11

:28

:21

:16

:15

:35

:10

:41

:45

:10

:17

N

S

EW

:32

Park Township
Reserve-A-Max Bus Service

Service Area

Twilight (9) (Operates 7 - 10 p.m.)

Zeeland (8) 

Lincoln/South Town (7) 

Holland Heights (6) 

Washington/River (5) 

Waverly/120th (4) 

Southshore Area(3) 

Butternut/136th (2) 

N Mall Area (1) 

Twilight North (10) (Operates 7 - 10 p.m.)

James/E. Riley (11)

Graafschap S. of 24th (DeGraaf Nature Center)	 0:31
24th & Diekema (West School)	 0:32
Diekema N. of 20th (Homestead Apts)	 0:34
Diekema & 18th (Wildwood Creek)	 0:37
Ottawa & 18th	 0:38
22nd & Van Raalte (Holland HS - 1 Block)	 0:40
Van Raalte & 18th (Boys & Girls Club)	 0:42
Van Raalte N. of 15th	 0:43
Van Raalte S. of 11th	 0:44
9th E. of Maple (Civic Center)	 0:45
9th E. of Pine	 0:46
9th W. of College	 0:47
9th E. of College (Haworth Inn)	 0:48
Transfer Center	 0:50

	 Bus Shelter

	 Snow Route (Regular Route)

Note: Gray shaded areas show nearby bus routes 
for planning transfers.  Listed arrival times are 
approximate.  Passengers are advised to be at the stop 
five minutes prior to published time.


